

BID TABULATION SHEET (Page 1) Linwood Ave Sidewalk, Susitna to 2nd Ave.				Attachment B - Bid Tabulation												Bid Opening	7/10/2024
				Engineer's Estimate		BID #1 Northwest Cascade, Inc.		BID #2 Reed Trucking and Excavating, Inc.		BID #3 Sound Pacific Construction, LLC.		BID #4 Granite Construction Company		BID #5 P&A Civil, LLC			
ITEM	Schedule	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Construction Surveying, Staking, and Record Drawings	1	L.S.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,690.00	\$30,690.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	SPCC Plan	1	L.S.	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$110,949.60	\$110,949.60	\$141,250.00	\$141,250.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$118,500.00	\$118,500.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00
4	Minor Change	50000	EST.	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
5	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,265.00	\$2,265.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
6	Flaggers	1,440	HR	\$85.00	\$122,400.00	\$75.00	\$108,000.00	\$70.00	\$100,800.00	\$75.00	\$108,000.00	\$93.00	\$133,920.00	\$80.00	\$115,200.00	\$80.00	\$115,200.00
7	Traffic Control Supervisor	1	L.S.	\$32,400.00	\$32,400.00	\$35,755.00	\$35,755.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
8	Portable Changeable Message Sign	7,392	HR	\$4.00	\$29,568.00	\$4.00	\$29,568.00	\$2.00	\$14,784.00	\$7.00	\$51,744.00	\$2.00	\$14,784.00	\$1.00	\$7,392.00	\$1.00	\$7,392.00
9	Clearing, Grubbing, and Roadside Cleanup	1	L.S.	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$19,760.00	\$19,760.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
10	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$26,895.00	\$26,895.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
11	Removing Pavement, Sidewalk, Curb, and Gutter	3280	S.Y.	\$17.50	\$57,400.00	\$11.00	\$36,080.00	\$20.00	\$65,600.00	\$33.00	\$108,240.00	\$25.00	\$82,000.00	\$30.00	\$98,400.00	\$30.00	\$98,400.00
12	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	280	TON	\$45.00	\$12,600.00	\$39.00	\$10,920.00	\$60.00	\$16,800.00	\$65.00	\$18,200.00	\$35.00	\$9,800.00	\$48.00	\$13,440.00	\$48.00	\$13,440.00
13	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	580	TON	\$45.00	\$26,100.00	\$41.00	\$23,780.00	\$50.00	\$29,000.00	\$45.00	\$26,100.00	\$65.00	\$37,700.00	\$48.00	\$27,840.00	\$48.00	\$27,840.00
14	HMA Class 1/2 In. PG 58V-22, Fiber Reinforced	1,110	TON	\$145.00	\$160,950.00	\$185.00	\$205,350.00	\$155.00	\$172,050.00	\$147.00	\$163,170.00	\$175.00	\$194,250.00	\$185.00	\$205,350.00	\$185.00	\$205,350.00
15	HMA for Repair Cl. 1/2 In. PG 58V-22	400	TON	\$225.00	\$90,000.00	\$192.00	\$76,800.00	\$190.00	\$76,000.00	\$172.00	\$68,800.00	\$295.00	\$118,000.00	\$170.00	\$68,000.00	\$170.00	\$68,000.00
16	Planing Bituminous Pavement	8870	S.Y.	\$6.00	\$53,220.00	\$6.00	\$53,220.00	\$8.00	\$70,960.00	\$5.50	\$48,785.00	\$4.00	\$35,480.00	\$20.00	\$177,400.00	\$20.00	\$177,400.00
17	Pavement Repair Excavation Incl. Haul	300	S.Y.	\$7.00	\$2,100.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00
18	Roadway Repair Excavation Incl. Haul	450	S.Y.	\$18.00	\$8,100.00	\$18.00	\$8,100.00	\$20.00	\$9,000.00	\$40.00	\$18,000.00	\$55.00	\$24,750.00	\$140.00	\$63,000.00	\$140.00	\$63,000.00
19	Textured and Pigmented Cement Concrete	17	S.Y.	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$415.00	\$7,055.00	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$115.00	\$1,955.00	\$225.00	\$3,825.00	\$250.00	\$4,250.00	\$250.00	\$4,250.00
20	Precast Concrete Retaining Wall	270	S.F.	\$75.00	\$20,250.00	\$80.00	\$21,600.00	\$50.00	\$13,500.00	\$65.00	\$17,550.00	\$100.00	\$27,000.00	\$80.00	\$21,600.00	\$80.00	\$21,600.00
21	12 In. Diam. HDPE Storm Sewer Pipe	65	L.F.	\$115.00	\$7,475.00	\$140.00	\$9,100.00	\$175.00	\$11,375.00	\$70.00	\$4,550.00	\$250.00	\$16,250.00	\$95.00	\$6,175.00	\$95.00	\$6,175.00
22	Catch Basin Type 1	7	EACH	\$2,100.00	\$14,700.00	\$1,770.00	\$12,390.00	\$2,200.00	\$15,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$18,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00
23	Bio-Infiltration Gallery	200	L.F.	\$200.00	\$40,000.00	\$135.00	\$27,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00	\$185.00	\$37,000.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00
24	Adjust Manhole	13	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$635.00	\$8,255.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$20,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,600.00
25	Adjust Catch Basin	3	EACH	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$635.00	\$1,905.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00
26	Cleanout for Bio-Infiltration Gallery	4	EACH	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,315.00	\$5,260.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
27	Adjust Valve Box	20	EACH	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$825.00	\$16,500.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$750.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
28	Hydrant Assembly	2	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,775.00	\$17,550.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00
29	ESC Lead	40	DAY	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
30	Inlet Protection	8	EACH	\$120.00	\$960.00	\$88.00	\$704.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$90.00	\$720.00	\$90.00	\$720.00
31	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	5,000	EST.	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
32	High Visibility Silt Fence	440	L.F.	\$5.00	\$2,200.00	\$7.00	\$3,080.00	\$3.00	\$1,320.00	\$7.00	\$3,080.00	\$8.00	\$3,520.00	\$7.00	\$3,080.00	\$7.00	\$3,080.00
33	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	570	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$5,700.00	\$2.00	\$1,140.00	\$7.00	\$3,990.00	\$2.00	\$1,140.00	\$2.00	\$1,140.00	\$8.00	\$4,560.00	\$8.00	\$4,560.00
34	Topsoil Type A	342	C.Y.	\$16.00	\$5,472.00	\$25.00	\$8,550.00	\$70.00	\$23,940.00	\$70.00	\$23,940.00	\$45.00	\$15,390.00	\$50.00	\$17,100.00	\$50.00	\$17,100.00
35	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	3,200	L.F.	\$40.00	\$128,000.00	\$29.00	\$92,800.00	\$31.00	\$99,200.00	\$36.00	\$115,200.00	\$36.00	\$115,200.00	\$35.00	\$112,000.00	\$35.00	\$112,000.00
36	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb	700	L.F.	\$40.00	\$28,000.00	\$36.00	\$25,200.00	\$38.00	\$26,600.00	\$32.00	\$22,400.00	\$36.00	\$25,200.00	\$34.00	\$23,800.00	\$34.00	\$23,800.00
37	Cement Conc. Pedestrian Curb	550	L.F.	\$45.00	\$24,750.00	\$34.00	\$18,700.00	\$36.00	\$19,800.00	\$28.00	\$15,400.00	\$25.00	\$13,750.00	\$25.00	\$13,750.00	\$25.00	\$13,750.00
38	Coated Chain Link Fence Type 4 with Top Rail	300	L.F.	\$35.00	\$10,500.00	\$44.00	\$13,200.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$41.00	\$12,300.00	\$41.00	\$12,300.00
39	Picket Fence	64	L.F.	\$60.00	\$3,840.00	\$53.00	\$3,392.00	\$60.00	\$3,840.00	\$49.00	\$3,136.00	\$55.00	\$3,520.00	\$50.00	\$3,200.00	\$50.00	\$3,200.00
40	Wire Fence	20	L.F.	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$52.00	\$1,040.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$48.00	\$960.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
41	Wood Fence	43	L.F.	\$50.00	\$2,150.00	\$71.00	\$3,053.00	\$90.00	\$3,870.00	\$65.00	\$2,795.00	\$75.00	\$3,225.00	\$68.00	\$2,924.00	\$68.00	\$2,924.00
42	Remove and Install Chain Link Fence	10000	EST.	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
43	Monument Case and Cover	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$310.00	\$310.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
44	Cement Conc. Sidewalks, Driveways, and Curb Ramps	2,400	SY.	\$110.00	\$264,000.00	\$90.00	\$216,000.00	\$95.00	\$228,000.00	\$65.00	\$156,000.00	\$95.00	\$228,000.00	\$90.00	\$216,000.00	\$90.00	\$216,000.00
45	Quarry Spalls	35	TON	\$55.00	\$1,925.00	\$43.00	\$1,505.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$80.00	\$2,800.00	\$125.00	\$4,375.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00
46	Mailbox Support Type 1	5	EACH	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
47	Permanent Signing	1	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
48	Paint Line	3,800	L.F.	\$1.00	\$3,800.00	\$2.00	\$7,600.00	\$3.50	\$13,300.00	\$2.00	\$7,600.00	\$1.50	\$5,700.00	\$1.00	\$3,800.00	\$1.00	\$3,800.00
49	Plastic Wide Line	2,600	L.F.	\$5.50	\$14,300.00	\$8.00	\$20,800.00	\$7.25	\$18,850.00	\$7.00	\$18,200.00	\$7.00	\$18,200.00	\$5.00	\$13,000.00	\$5.00	\$13,000.00
50	Plastic Crosswalk Line	704	S.F.	\$10.00	\$7,040.00	\$15.00	\$10,560.00	\$14.00	\$9,856.00	\$14.00	\$9,856.00	\$13.00	\$9,152.00	\$10.00	\$7,040.00	\$10.00	\$7,040.00
51	Plastic Stop Line	108	L.F.	\$40.00	\$4,320.00	\$20.00	\$2,160.00	\$20.00	\$2,160.00	\$18.00	\$1,944.00	\$20.00	\$2,160.00	\$15.00	\$1,620.00	\$15.00	\$1,620.00
52	Plastic Traffic Arrow	1	EACH	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
53	Plastic Bicycle Lane Symbol	18	EACH	\$450.00	\$8,100.00	\$345.00	\$6,210.00	\$375.00	\$6,750.00	\$310.00	\$5,580.00	\$350.00	\$6,300.00	\$300.00	\$5,400.00	\$300.00	\$5,400.00
Project Total				\$1,497,819.60		\$1,451,572.00		\$1,477,695.00		\$1,514,000.00		\$1,701,491.00		\$1,777,941.00			